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Three H Furniture Systems Limited

308636 ‘ CREATE MASTER QUOTE P.3

QTY PART NUMBER

1 CRAT3021-K100

1 CRDR843630-F4F4L3-K2W4

1 CRDS522430-LRLRL3-K1W3WOPOST

1 CRSF122171-L-BSL4-LFOO-W0GO0C2L0

1 CRSHB841529-29S-NLNLLW-PFPU-W0GOV1LOTOAO
1 CRSP192128-N-BSLF-FH-W0C2L2

1 CRSS211549-R-LF-LF-W0G0C2L0

1 CRWR842130-C4NL-0000K1P3S0

1 GEAS69-D

1 PRAW842020-TF00-G2

1 PRSC302128-N-BSLF-FH-NTWO0C2L3

Three H cannot be held responsible for discrepancies or inaccuracies that arise due to faulty or incomplete information. Please review all information and notes accurately.

CATEGORY

Worksurface

Desk

Desk

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Worksurface

Accessory

Accessory

Storage

29-Oct-18 /
DESCRIPTION LIST
Accessory, Top, 30L. x 21D. Knife edge, working side and No cutouts. $178
Desk, rectangular, 84L. x 36D. x 30H. 28 in. aluminum framed laminate stretcher left. 28 in. aluminum framed laminate stretcher right. 21" $1,597
laminate modesty panel. Knife edge, working and visitor side. Cable entry plug,. Right.
Desk, shell, 52L. x 24D. x 30H. Laminate recessed leg left. Laminate recessed leg right. 21 in. laminate modesty panel. Knife edge, working $576
side. Cable entry plug, center and no grommets modesty panel. No power center and Standard cable management.
Storage, Freestanding, 12L. x 21D. x 71 high, plus levelers. Left and Base with levelers. Laminate, full back. 28h fixed shelf. Full height $767
laminate door. No grommet. No fabric. CP Pulls, Non locking. May require counterweight or attach to wall.
Storage, hutch, 84L. x 15D. x 29H. 29 in. bin height. No leg left, no leg right. Wall mount back. Aluminum framed painted glass left door, $1,552
aluminum framed painted glass upper right door, Vertical 96mm door pull, grade 1 and non locking.
Storage, pedestal, 19L. x 21D. x 28 High, plus levelers. Standard base with levelers. Laminate, full back. File drawers, horizontal grain. CP $724
Pulls and Gang lock.
Storage, stack, 21L. x 15D. x 49 H. Right hinged. Laminate, full back. Full height laminate door. No grommet. No fabric. CP Pulls. Non $546
locking.
Worksurface, Rectangular, 84L x 21D x 30H. Laminate Corner L leg, 24" brace left, No leg right. No modesty panel. Knife edge working $1,105
side. Popup Power Access (2 power, 1 USB, 1 data), center.
Worksurface stiffener. 69in. Long. $95
Accessory, Bulletin board, wall mounted, 84 L x 20 H. 20 high lower section. Fabric tackboard., no upper panel. Grade 2 fabric. $564
Storage, credenza, 30L. x 21D. x 28 high, plus levelers, not incl. opt. top. Base with levelers. Full laminate back. File drawers, horizontal $964
grain. No Top. CP Pulls. Interlock, locking.

LIST PRICE
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$178
$1,597
$576
$767
$1,552
$724
$546
$1,105
$95
$564

$964

$8,668.00



