Three H Furniture Systems Limited 29-Oct-18 / Page 1 of 2



QUOTE: 308636-1 TAG: CREATE MASTER QUOTE P.3 PRODUCT: Create DRAWN BY: Preston, Kayleen



Three H Furniture Systems Limited 29-Oct-18 / Page 2 of 2

308636 CREATE MASTER QUOTE P.3

QTY	PART NUMBER	CATEGORY	DESCRIPTION	LIST	EXT LIST
1	CRAT3021-K100	Worksurface	Accessory, Top, 30L. x 21D. Knife edge, working side and No cutouts.	\$178	\$178
1	CRDR843630-F4F4L3-K2W4	Desk	Desk, rectangular, 84L. x 36D. x 30H. 28 in. aluminum framed laminate stretcher left. 28 in. aluminum framed laminate stretcher right. 21" laminate modesty panel. Knife edge, working and visitor side. Cable entry plug,. Right.	\$1,597	\$1,597
1	CRDS522430-LRLRL3-K1W3W0P0ST	Desk	Desk, shell, 52L. x 24D. x 30H. Laminate recessed leg left. Laminate recessed leg right. 21 in. laminate modesty panel. Knife edge, working side. Cable entry plug, center and no grommets modesty panel. No power center and Standard cable management.	\$576	\$576
1	CRSF122171-L-BSL4-LFOO-W0G0C2L0	Storage	Storage, Freestanding, 12L. x 21D. x 71 high, plus levelers. Left and Base with levelers. Laminate, full back. 28h fixed shelf. Full height laminate door. No grommet. No fabric. CP Pulls, Non locking. May require counterweight or attach to wall.	\$767	\$767
1	CRSH841529-29S-NLNLLW-PFPU-W0G0V1L0T0A0	Storage	Storage, hutch, 84L. x 15D. x 29H. 29 in. bin height. No leg left, no leg right. Wall mount back. Aluminum framed painted glass left door, aluminum framed painted glass upper right door, Vertical 96mm door pull, grade 1 and non locking.	\$1,552	\$1,552
1	CRSP192128-N-BSLF-FH-W0C2L2	Storage	Storage, pedestal, 19L. x 21D. x 28 High, plus levelers. Standard base with levelers. Laminate, full back. File drawers, horizontal grain. CP Pulls and Gang lock.	\$724	\$724
1	CRSS211549-R-LF-LF-W0G0C2L0	Storage	Storage, stack, 21L. x 15D. x 49 H. Right hinged. Laminate, full back. Full height laminate door. No grommet. No fabric. CP Pulls. Non locking.	\$546	\$546
1	CRWR842130-C4NL-0000K1P3S0	Worksurface	Worksurface, Rectangular, 84L x 21D x 30H. Laminate Corner L leg, 24" brace left, No leg right. No modesty panel. Knife edge working side. Popup Power Access (2 power, 1 USB, 1 data), center.	\$1,105	\$1,105
1	GEAS69-D	Accessory	Worksurface stiffener. 69in. Long.	\$95	\$95
1	PRAW842020-TF00-G2	Accessory	Accessory, Bulletin board, wall mounted, 84 L x 20 H. 20 high lower section. Fabric tackboard., no upper panel. Grade 2 fabric.	\$564	\$564
1	PRSC302128-N-BSLF-FH-NTW0C2L3	Storage	Storage, credenza, 30L. x 21D. x 28 high, plus levelers, not incl. opt. top. Base with levelers. Full laminate back. File drawers, horizontal grain. No Top. CP Pulls. Interlock, locking.	\$964	\$964

Three H cannot be held responsible for discrepancies or inaccuracies that arise due to faulty or incomplete information. Please review all information and notes accurately.

LIST PRICE: \$8,668.00